22 CORRIDA MARICA RUNNERS

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

505
511
546

486
454
412
601
633
404

653
532
644
515
536
424
655
517
411
625
403
434
552
557
646
611
419
527
523
619
618

Nome
LUIZ DO CARMO DE BARROS
THOMAZ GUIMARAES BALDOW

MARCOS PAULO MACHADO DA SILVA
(INOA)

ALEXSANDRO DE ALMEIDA CORDEIRO
ROMARIO MACHADO FERREIRA
CLAUDINEY CASTOR MOREIRA
RODRIGO CORDEIRO GOMES
MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA LIMA

FREDERICO BENVINDO OLIVEIRA DE
ANDRADE

VANDERLEI SILVA

RAPHAEL BARBOSA DA COSTA
MARCELO PINHEIRO DA SILVA

JOSE AUGUSTO DE MOURA SANTOS
CARLOS HENRIQUE DE LIMA
VAGNER NEVES DA SILVA

WILLIAN DO PATROCINIO PONTES
VICTOR HUGO ROCHA LOPES
GILCINEY BITTENCOURT PESSOA
RODRIGO MONTEIRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JORGE DE MOURA PEREIRA

PAULO CESAR SILVA

VICTOR DIAS MOREIRA NEVES
THIAGO BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
ROMARIO MACHADO FERREIRA
MARCIO ALVES LUIZ

ALEX FARIA

WILLIAM AMORIM GARCIA

SERGIO DANTAS DE ARAUJO

JULIO CESAR MARTINS BRAGA

ALEXANDRE BENEDITO FERREIRA
GUIMARAES

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.

35
32

<

45

43
46
39
36
47

= £ £ £ £ £

39

50
42
49
49
49
40
37
25
41
28
39
58
57
33
46
37
40
43
56
66
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47

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3539 -
M3034 -
M4549 -
M4044 -
M4549 -
M3539 1
M3539 2
M4549 1
M3539 3
M5054 1
M4044 1
M4549 2
M4549 3
M4549 4
M4044 2
M3539 4
M2529 1
M4044 3
M2529 2
M3539 5
M5559 1
M5559 2
M3034 1
M4549 5
M3539 6
M4044 4
M4044 5
M5559 3
M6569 1
M4549 6

Equipe

MARICA
MISSAO RADICAL
BEACH RUNNERS

EZK

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

BEACH RUNNERS

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

MARICA
BEACH RUNNERS
BEACH RUNNERS

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

BEACH RUNNERS
RUNNER MONSTERS

PE DE FOGO
PE DE FOGO

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:35:03
00:39:54
00:39:54

00:41:16
00:42:02
00:43:59
00:44:09
00:48:47
00:44:44

00:45:00
00:45:47
00:45:55
00:46:22
00:46:21
00:46:20
00:46:37
00:46:43
00:46:46
00:46:50
00:47:01
00:47:34
00:47:28
00:48:51
00:48:06
00:48:23
00:49:07
00:49:26
00:50:43
00:50:26
00:50:35

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:01
00:38:56
00:39:48

00:41:13
00:41:54
00:43:52
00:44:05
00:44:26
00:44:36

00:44:56
00:45:41
00:45:50
00:45:58
00:46:09
00:46:13
00:46:16
00:46:36
00:46:39
00:46:50
00:46:52
00:47:20
00:47:21
00:47:56
00:48:01
00:48:01
00:49:04
00:49:19
00:50:14
00:50:24
00:50:30



22 CORRIDA MARICA RUNNERS

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

435
639

623
269
555
521
422
614
643
636
528
613
654
504
537
401
428
415
642
526
617
620
658
603
622
647
503
659
414
425
426
431

Nome
BRUNO CESAR ALVES DE AZEVEDO

JUACY CAMPBELL DE OLIVEIRA
CORREA

WILSON ALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR
CARLOS DUARTE

FELIPE SOUZA MENEZES

WAGNER MANUEL

WANDERLEI CORREIA DA TRINDADE
EGBERTO FARIAS DE LEMOS

FABIO DOS SANTOS AMBROSIO
JAIME GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
WELLINGTON DA SILVA MORAIS
DOUGLAS CARMO DA SILVA

THEO SANTOS SOUZA

MICHEL LOUIS MARIE ANGE ARTHUR
RAFAEL DA SILVA AMARAL

PAULO ANDRE LEITE DE FIGUEIREDO
RENAN DOS SANTOS VSCONCELOS
ALEXANDRE GOMES DOBBS
MARCOS ROBERTO FERREIRA BELO
SIDNEY DAS GRACAS AMORIM
CHARLES GAMA DE FIGUEIREDO
VALMIR PEREIRA MATEUS
CLAUDINEI GUEDES CAMPOS
LAURITO SOBRAL DALTRO

JOAMY DOS SANTOS MOTA

RONALD COUTINHO DE MENDONGCA
JOSELINO GERCINO DA SILVA
SAMUEL NUNES DA SILVA

PAULO DE OLIVEIRA MOURAO
RONDINEI ANTUNES NOGUEIRA

YURI ANDREI

ANGELO DA COSTA PEREIRA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.
36 M3539 7
M 46 M4549 7
M 40 M4044 6
M 80 M7099 1
M 23 M2024 1
M 41 M4044 7
M 47 M4549 8
M 40 M4044 8
M 44 M4044 9
M 45 M4549 9
M 38 M3539 8
M 35 M3539 9
M 54 M5054 2
M 68 M6569 2
M 39 M3539 10
M 47 M4549 10
M 38 M3539 11
M 44 M4044 10
M 48 M4549 11
M 68 M6569 3
M 50 M5054 3
M 59 M5559 4
M 54 M5054 4
M 56 M5559 5
M 43 M4044 11
M 51 M5054 5
M 46 M4549 12
M 51 M5054 6
M 61 M6064 1
M 42 M4044 12
M 32 M3034 2
M -951 MO0013 1

Equipe
MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

BEACH RUNNERS

BEACH RUNNERS
MARICA

MARICA

RUNNER MONSTERS
BEACH RUNNERS
BEACH RUNNERS

RUNNER MONSTERS
MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

CROSS21

MARICA
BEACH RUNNERS

PE DE FOGO
PE DE FOGO
MEXA-SE PELA VIDA
MISSAO RADICAL
PE DE FOGO
BEACH RUNNERS

MEXA-SE PELA VIDA

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:50:45

00:51:10

00:52:17
00:52:43
00:52:04
00:53:55
00:53:20
00:53:02
00:53:42
00:53:53
00:53:31
00:54:00
00:53:57
00:54:19
00:55:32
00:55:47
00:56:02
00:56:31
00:56:47
00:56:32
00:57:40
00:57:33
00:58:18
00:58:23
00:59:04
00:59:02
00:59:44
01:00:18
01:00:33
01:01:17
01:00:58

01:00:58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:50:36

00:50:59

00:51:29
00:51:36
00:52:00
00:52:52
00:53:00
00:53:02
00:53:16
00:53:17
00:53:18
00:53:35
00:53:36
00:54:06
00:55:02
00:55:37
00:55:39
00:55:55
00:56:22
00:56:24
00:57:20
00:57:28
00:57:58
00:58:07
00:58:44
00:58:57
00:59:44
00:59:56
01:00:09
01:00:25
01:00:36

01:00:48



22 CORRIDA MARICA RUNNERS

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80

Num.

550
542
543
499
631

427
489
484
407
556
524
516
429
430
530

650
501
500

Nome
NILO SERGIO DA FONSECA
SEBASTIAO SANDRO SILVA

FERNANDO SARAIVA DA ROCHA

WANDERSON JOAO RODRIGUES VIDAL

PAULO ROBERTO GONCALVES DOS
SANTOS

PAULO FERNANDO DA CONCEICAO
ELIAS SOARES DA SILVA

FILLIPE WALACE FERREIRA HERDY
JOSE ARIMATEIA NOGUEIRA
GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRO GERMANO BARROS
LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA

GABRIEL RODRIGUES CABRAL
ELCIO ANGELO

ANTONIO MARCOS CARVALHO
VELLASCO

FABIANO HORTA
DIEGO BARBOSA DA SILVA
FERNANDO LUIS AZEVEDO JARDIM

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

(%)
x

77
47
45
58

= 2 £ £ £

58

43
56
32
48
34
38
66
20
57

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

50

<

48
30
60

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.
M7099 2
M4549 13
M4549 14
M5559 6
M5559 7
M4044 13
M5559 8
M3034 3
M4549 15
M3034 4
M3539 12
M6569 4
M2024 2
M5559 9
M5054 7
M4549 16
M3034 5
M6064 2

Equipe

GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO
BEACH RUNNERS

GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

CANELAS DE FERRO

MARICA
TARTARUGA RUNNER

GUERREIRAS DO ASFALTO

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
01:01:17
01:01:48
01:01:47
01:03:14
01:03:13

01:04:30
01:04:27
01:06:43
01:06:37
01:07:06
01:08:11
01:12:54
01:14:30
01:14:30

01:15:35

01:15:35
01:21:51
01:26:24

Pagina:

Liquido
01:00:52
01:01:32
01:01:33
01:02:31
01:03:09

01:04:12
01:04:15
01:05:38
01:06:03
01:06:11
01:07:41
01:12:30
01:13:19
01:13:21

01:14:56

01:15:02
01:21:51
01:25:47



